
SCHOOL : - 41717 SMALL WONDER PUB SCH SEC 16-17 HISAR HRY, SESSION – 2021 – 22         
 

Subject Code      184  002  041  086  087  402 
 

17153960   M  SUMIT    52        36        34       40       42       63  
 

17153961   F PALAK ARORA   96        91        93       96       96       95  
 

17153962   M  AAYUSH    77        79        50       72       62       71 
        

17153963   F  NANCY    92        94        76       91       84       88 
        

17153964   F SONIA    76        77        51       41       54       72  
 

17153965   F  SUNAINA    90        82        74       91       78       92  
 

17153966   F  SAKSHI    78        89        80       91       74       85  
 

17153967   F  CHARVI    87        65        62       82       89       75  
 

17153968   M  AJAY SINGH    90        87        85       85       83       91  
 

17153969   M  RAHUL SONI    63        64        39       46       50       62  
 

17153970   M  PRIYANSHU    48        59        54       58       50       65  
     

17153971   M  ANURAG GOYAL   72        62        50       51       59       82         
 

17153972   F  MANVI    67        66        40       44       50       73         
 

17153973   F  PREETI    82        86        46       53       62       83         
 

17153974   F  AKANSHA CHAUHAN  67        54        44       47       63       68         
 
17153975   F  NANCY    89        85        91       85       86       91         
 

17153976   M  VARNIT KHURANA   95        86        94       95       84       97 
TOTAL CANDIDATES :    17 TOTAL PASS :    17 TOTAL COMPTT. :     0 TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT :     0 TOTAL ABSENT :     0 



SCHOOL : - 41717   SMALL WONDER PUB SCH SEC 16-17 HISAR HRY, SESSION – 2022 – 23          
 
Subject Code       184   002   041   086   087   402 
 
17159190   F  AADYA                                                90    88   81  93  83  94 
        
17159191   M  ANSHUL                                             75   81   43   72   76   86 
        
17159192   M  ARJUN                                               61   63   49   52   53   77  
        
17159193   M  ARPIT                                                   77   83   67  86  76  82  
 
17159194   F  ARPITA                                              58   83   47  36  47  67  
 
17159195   M  DIVYANSH SINGH   72   87  77  83  68  91  
 
17159196   M  HARDIK                                              79   78  47  56  50  75       
 
17159197   M  HARSH                                               64  74  53  54  63  77 
        
17159198   M  HIMANK SINDWANI                        59  60  58  43  50  69 
  
17159199   F  ISHNOOR DHANDA                          82  83  65  79  70  86 
        
17159200   F  KANISHKA                                          95  95  85  95  94  97  
 
17159201   M  KARANVEER SINGH                60  72  61  72  60  82 
 
17159202   F  KASHISH                                         78  86  65  55  50  87  
 
17159203   M  KESHAV RAHEJA                        89  95  75  95  87  94  
 
17159204   M  LAKSHAY                                            80  90  67  92  85  94 
 



17159205   M  LAKSHAY                                            90  86  95  95  74  97  
 
17159206   M  MANUBHAV                                  90  86  62  82  85  90  
 
17159207   M  MEHUL GULATI                   72  67  61  47  64  77 
 
17159208   F  MRIDULA                                            88  88  69  95  73  97 
 
17159209   M  NAVNEET                                     68  79  62   47   54  84  
 
17159210   M  OJASVI CHOPRA                           72  95  57  82  69  90  
 
17159211   F  PARI GARG                                 92  88  69  65  73  89  
       
17159212   M  PARTH                                               78  90  60  79  73  95  
 
7159213      F  PIHU                                                73  88  81  75   81  94  
        
17159214   F  POOJA                                              72  81  41  42  49  79  
 
17159215   M  PULKIT                                             77  84  54  67  71  88 
  
17159216   F  PUNITA                                             50  62  42  34  38  64 
 
17159217   M  RACHIT SETHI                               76  79  45  56  60  84  
 
17159218   M  ROHIT                                          46  73  48  42   49  70  
 
17159219   F  RUCHIKA                                         63  82  51  60  58  83  
 
17159220   M  SHIV CHAWLA                                46  51   38  40  48  64  
 
17159221   F  SUPRIYA                                             81   86  74  80  77   86  
 



17159222   M  VARUN KUMAR                              36  54  42  42   44  75  
 
17159223   F  YASHASVI                                     89  90  68  93  81  94  
 
17159224   M  YOGESH KUMAR   81  89  73  84  86  96  
 
 
 
TOTAL CANDIDATES :    35 TOTAL PASS :    35 TOTAL COMPTT. :     0 TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT :     0 TOTAL ABSENT :     0 


